

संदर्भ क्र. Ref. No.: HO: IRC: SVM: 2024-25: 266

दिनांक Date: 17.09.2024

Scrip Code: BANKINDIA	Scrip Code: 532149				
The Vice President – Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai 400 051	The Vice-President – Listing Department, BSE Ltd., 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001				

Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) has received the information about loss of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates in the following cases (Proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed):

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder / Joint Shareholder	No. of Shar es	Certific	ate No.	Distinctive Nos.		
				From	То	From	То	
1.	215013	M ANTONY	100	155113	155113	504501201	504501300	
2.	225734	BASANT LAL SHAW (JT) GITA DEVI SHAW	100	165834	165834	505573301	505573400	

Presently Bank has received only request letters/emails for procedure for obtaining duplicate share certificates.

Bank shall initiate the process for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities like newspaper advertisements, etc.

Thanking you,

भवदीय Yours faithfully,

(Sunita V. Mane) Senior Manager



Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240916 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio no: 215013

From bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>

Date Mon 16-Sep-24 7:02 PM

- To Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya <Rajesh.Upadhya@bankofindia.co.in>; Investor Relations Department <HeadOffice.Share@bankofindia.co.in>

1 attachments (30 KB)707532.pdf;

Caution: This email is originated from outside of Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender. Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing beeindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	155113	504501201	504501300	215013	100	M ANTONY		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

02 September 2024.
M ANTONY
Bungalow Street, -78-5-5B, IInd Street.
Kovilpatti -628501
Thoothukudii District
Tamilnadu
Email
Mobile. 99521 63625

िक और इंडिया BANK OF INDIA निवेषाय संबंध विधाप Investor Relations Dept., A. O. 13 SEP 202 6 SII बक डाक Inward Mail

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.

RECEIVED

Subject to Vertification

1 6 SEP 2024

The Registrar,
BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD,
Pinnacle Buiness, Park,
Office No. S6-2, 6th Floor,
Next to Ahura Centre,
Mahakali Caves Road,
Andheri East, Mumbai -400093
Maharashtra.
investor@bigshareonline.com

707532

Subject: Request for Duplicate Share Certificate

Dear Sir/Madam,

I am writing to inform you that I-hold 100 shares of Bank of India under folio number 215013. Unfortunately, I have lost my original share certificate.

I kindly request you to issue a duplicate share certificate for the aforementioned shares. I am willing to provide any necessary documentation and pay any applicable fees for this process.

Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely, MAntony

Copy to

The Registrar,

Investor Relations Cell,

Star House - I, 8th Floor, C-5, G-Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East),

Mumbai - 400 051

Ph.: (022) 6668 4490

Email: headoffice.share@bankofindia.co.in

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240916 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio no: 225734

From bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>

Date Mon 16-Sep-24 7:05 PM

- To Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya <Rajesh.Upadhya@bankofindia.co.in>; Investor Relations Department <HeadOffice.Share@bankofindia.co.in>
- Cc sonal@bigshareonline.com <sonal@bigshareonline.com>; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com
 <bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com>; sandeep@bigshareonline.com <sandeep@bigshareonline.com>;
 bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

1 attachments (32 KB)707533.pdf;

Caution: This email is originated from outside of Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender. Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	165834	505573301	505573400	225734	100	BASANT LAL SHAW	GITA DEVI SHAW	

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD

Subject to Verification

11.6 SEP 2024

. The Incharge,

Big Share Services put. Ltd.

Unit - Bank of India

Andheri East, maharashtra

mumbai - 400093 707533

Sub: - Loss of Original Share Certificate,

Dear Sir/madam,

Respectfully I beg to state that my husband (Late Basant Lal Shaw) had few share of Bank of India having folio No:- 225734 but after I have lost the original certificate of share of the same. I have only the copy of shares of Bank of India having envelope no:-A1324894 , Polio no: - 225734 & with warrant No:-324946. Hence on behalf of my husband & as a nominee. I request to you kindly do the needful to transfer the said Share in my name (Gita Devi. Show) as to mominee 4 provide the details to transfer all the Shares in my name as my husband become expired in the year 2019 and provide a policy cartificate along with other require to sell all the policy conflicate an help me to sell an me documents which can help me to sell an my account Shares and to get selling as after may death of my husband, I

facing economical exists. Therefore I request you to kindly do the needful for the same and to provide essential documents with details to to provide self all the shares ofhanking your your's faithfully

Dated on: - 10th Mertember 2024 10/09/2024

GHA Devi Shaw. meb. Ho! - 8013260677